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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1   570 Jayden Begay              JR Chinle             25:07.9  8:06  
    2    2   583 Jaralena Robertson        SR Chinle             25:51.4  8:20  
    3    3   579 Nene King                 FR Chinle             26:08.8  8:25  
    4    4   578 Delilah John              FR Chinle             26:26.5  8:31  
    5    5   537 Cedella Stevens           FR Alchesay           26:35.6  8:34  
    6    6   514 Roselynn Cosay            SR Alchesay           27:31.9  8:52  
    7    7   572 Nisa Begay                FR Chinle             27:37.8  8:54  
    8    8   513 Kamille Colelay           JR Alchesay           28:09.8  9:04  
    9    9   575 Dana Davis                FR Chinle             28:17.5  9:07  
   10   10   535 Rachael Pusher            FR Alchesay           28:35.3  9:13  
   11   11   521 Ameryl Gregg              FR Alchesay           28:45.3  9:16  
   12   12   509 Logan Burnette            SR Alchesay           29:02.4  9:21  
   13   13   538 Tennill Tenijieth         SO Alchesay           29:42.4  9:34  
   14   14   780 Justine Coochwikvia       SO Winslow            30:33.2  9:51  
   15        518 Tyrianna George           SO Alchesay           30:46.1  9:55  
   16   15   778 Melishia Begay            SR Winslow            30:59.8  9:59  
   17        512 Noel Classay              SO Alchesay           30:59.8  9:59  
   18        733 Weslie Kiyaanii           SO Window Rock        31:02.3 10:00  
   19        627 Marlee Thompson           FR Dishchii Bikoh     31:36.4 10:11  
   20   16   576 Taylor Dick               SO Chinle             31:44.9 10:14  
   21        503 Lacy Anderson             SR Alchesay           31:52.1 10:16  
   22        528 Keola Lee                 JR Alchesay           32:17.1 10:24  
   23        728 Heather Conrad            SO Window Rock        32:18.7 10:24  
   24        540 Jayden Walker             SR Alchesay           32:18.9 10:25  
   25        659 Arika Hasgood             FR Hopi               33:30.4 10:48  
   26        522 Chauncey Gregg            JR Alchesay           33:42.7 10:52  
   27        585 Austin Smith              SO Chinle             33:59.3 10:57  
   28   17   789 Charm Panana-Zaragoza     SO Winslow            34:06.5 10:59  
   29   18   783 Kaelynn Herder            JR Winslow            37:30.8 12:05  
   30   19   787 Alyssa Nez                SO Winslow            38:57.9 12:33  
   31        642 Payton Lomawaima          FR Holbrook           39:33.9 12:45  
   32        582 Samatha Roanhorse         SO Chinle             40:14.1 12:58  
   33        641 Leif Leonard              SO Holbrook           41:22.0 13:19  
   34        587 Ramie Tso                 FR Chinle             42:12.2 13:36  
   35        524 Nicollette Harry          FR Alchesay           46:40.8 15:02  
   36        735 Joelle Morris             JR Window Rock        48:07.9 15:30  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Girls 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    17  Chinle                      (  26:14.5  2:11:12.4   2:29.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1    570 Jayden Begay           JR   25:07.9 
  2      2    583 Jaralena Robertson     SR   25:51.4 
  3      3    579 Nene King              FR   26:08.8 
  4      4    578 Delilah John           FR   26:26.5 
  5      7    572 Nisa Begay             FR   27:37.8 
  6   (  9)   575 Dana Davis             FR   28:17.5 
  7   ( 16)   576 Taylor Dick            SO   31:44.9 
 
  2.    40  Alchesay                    (  27:55.6  2:19:37.9   2:09.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5    537 Cedella Stevens        FR   26:35.6 
  2      6    514 Roselynn Cosay         SR   27:31.9 
  3      8    513 Kamille Colelay        JR   28:09.8 
  4     10    535 Rachael Pusher         FR   28:35.3 
  5     11    521 Ameryl Gregg           FR   28:45.3 
  6   ( 12)   509 Logan Burnette         SR   29:02.4 
  7   ( 13)   538 Tennill Tenijieth      SO   29:42.4 
 
  3.    83  Winslow                     (  34:25.7  2:52:08.2   8:24.7) 
========================================== 
  1     14    780 Justine Coochwikvia    SO   30:33.2 
  2     15    778 Melishia Begay         SR   30:59.8 
  3     17    789 Charm Panana-Zaragoza  SO   34:06.5 
  4     18    783 Kaelynn Herder         JR   37:30.8 
  5     19    787 Alyssa Nez             SO   38:57.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Window Rock                 
           733 Weslie Kiyaanii SO,   728 Heather Conrad SO,   735 Joelle Morris JR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
           627 Marlee Thompson FR 
 
Hopi                        
           659 Arika Hasgood FR 
 
Holbrook                    
           642 Payton Lomawaima FR,   641 Leif Leonard SO 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1   609 Jason Johnson             JR Chinle             19:53.3  6:25  
    2    2   676 Muh-Tala Poleahla         JR Hopi               20:06.5  6:29  
    3    3   623 Elijah Yazzie             SR Chinle             20:23.7  6:34  
    4    4   616 Latrell Smith             SR Chinle             20:29.3  6:36  
    5    5   622 Draven Yazzie             SO Chinle             20:30.2  6:36  
    6        652 Ethan Nez                 SO Holbrook           20:59.1  6:46  
    7    6   561 Micah Truax               JR Alchesay           21:04.1  6:47  
    8    7   605 Danny Halwood             SO Chinle             21:15.2  6:51  
    9    8   543 Talan Alchesay            SO Alchesay           21:19.8  6:52  
   10    9   615 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie    FR Chinle             21:25.2  6:54  
   11   10   798 Walton Francis            SR Winslow            21:33.4  6:57  
   12        743 Caleb Davis               FR Window Rock        21:37.4  6:58  
   13        747 Mason Leo                 FR Window Rock        21:49.1  7:02  
   14   11   541 Dionta Aday               SO Alchesay           21:55.5  7:04  
   15   12   549 Daryl Bullcalf            SO Alchesay           22:06.4  7:07  
   16   13   608 Jesse Joe                 SO Chinle             22:16.7  7:11  
   17        655 Brayden Smith             SO Holbrook           22:17.5  7:11  
   18   14   553 Brayden Edwards           JR Alchesay           22:19.4  7:12  
   19        610 Covington Jones           JR Chinle             22:21.8  7:12  
   20        618 Wyatt Teller              FR Chinle             22:29.4  7:15  
   21        602 Owen Claw                 FR Chinle             22:30.6  7:15  
   22   15   811 Hehiwalani Tsosie         FR Winslow            22:33.0  7:16  
   23   16   678 Anquan Qotswisiwma        SO Hopi               22:37.5  7:17  
   24   17   551 Rashad Butterfield        SO Alchesay           22:48.7  7:21  
   25   18   554 Chase Edwards             FR Alchesay           22:50.0  7:21  
   26   19   795 Jalen Clark-Begay         SO Winslow            22:56.4  7:23  
   27   20   800 Ric Koopee                SR Winslow            23:01.6  7:25  
   28   21   672 Kamren Mowa               FR Hopi               23:09.0  7:28  
   29        742 Jo Conrad                 FR Window Rock        23:14.2  7:29  
   30        651 Kaiden Morris             SO Holbrook           23:27.6  7:34  
   31        558 Jeremy Noise              SO Alchesay           23:29.7  7:34  
   32   22   813 Eric Willie               JR Winslow            23:30.4  7:34  
   33        607 Evan Joe                  FR Chinle             23:34.1  7:36  
   34        617 Keishawn Steven           FR Chinle             24:02.7  7:45  
   35        601 Matthew Claw              FR Chinle             24:02.8  7:45  
   36   23   673 Daniel Pattea             FR Hopi               24:04.5  7:45  
   37        566 Simoun Yusay              FR Alchesay           24:23.0  7:51  
   38   24   796 Steven Dallas             SO Winslow            24:27.6  7:53  
   39   25   806 Wesley Reid               SR Winslow            24:44.1  7:58  
   40        808 Aiden Saucedo             SO Winslow            24:48.7  8:00  
   41   26   679 Ferrell Sekaquaptewa      FR Hopi               24:56.3  8:02  
   42        805 Tyler Puhuyaoma           SO Winslow            25:12.8  8:07  
   43        555 Hayden Guy                FR Alchesay           25:14.4  8:08  
   44        611 Aiden Kinlichee           JR Chinle             25:15.0  8:08  
   45        702 Dontrell Redhouse         SR Pinon              26:01.5  8:23  
   46        550 Mathew Burnette           FR Alchesay           26:10.6  8:26  
   47        654 Jordan Sangster           SO Holbrook           26:40.8  8:36  
   48        563 Lashaun Tsosie            SO Alchesay           27:24.2  8:50  
   49   27   680 Aiden Wadsworth           FR Hopi               27:33.6  8:53  
   50        626 Carmello Yellowhair       FR Chinle             27:47.0  8:57  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51        791 Hunter Albert             FR Winslow            28:14.2  9:06  
   52        560 Kanoa Thompson            JR Alchesay           28:17.8  9:07  
   53        696 Dante Benlite-Woody       SR Pinon              28:35.6  9:13  
   54        689 King Robinson             FR Joseph City        29:02.3  9:21  
   55        625 Miles Yazzie              FR Chinle             30:06.6  9:42  
   56        802 Terron Manuel             FR Winslow            30:35.5  9:51  
   57        562 Landon Tsosie             SO Alchesay           31:06.4 10:01  
   58        704 Ashkii Sanisya            FR Pinon              31:07.0 10:01  
   59        807 Samuel Roanhorse          SO Winslow            32:53.5 10:36  
   60        683 Jacob Downs               FR Joseph City        34:21.7 11:04  
   61        557 Thomas Martinez           FR Alchesay           45:58.0 14:48  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                       Boys 5K Run Open Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    20  Chinle                      (  20:30.4  1:42:31.7   1:21.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1    609 Jason Johnson          JR   19:53.3 
  2      3    623 Elijah Yazzie          SR   20:23.7 
  3      4    616 Latrell Smith          SR   20:29.3 
  4      5    622 Draven Yazzie          SO   20:30.2 
  5      7    605 Danny Halwood          SO   21:15.2 
  6   (  9)   615 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie FR   21:25.2 
  7   ( 13)   608 Jesse Joe              SO   22:16.7 
 
  2.    51  Alchesay                    (  21:45.1  1:48:45.2   1:15.3) 
========================================== 
  1      6    561 Micah Truax            JR   21:04.1 
  2      8    543 Talan Alchesay         SO   21:19.8 
  3     11    541 Dionta Aday            SO   21:55.5 
  4     12    549 Daryl Bullcalf         SO   22:06.4 
  5     14    553 Brayden Edwards        JR   22:19.4 
  6   ( 17)   551 Rashad Butterfield     SO   22:48.7 
  7   ( 18)   554 Chase Edwards          FR   22:50.0 
 
  3.    86  Winslow                     (  22:43.0  1:53:34.8   1:57.0) 
========================================== 
  1     10    798 Walton Francis         SR   21:33.4 
  2     15    811 Hehiwalani Tsosie      FR   22:33.0 
  3     19    795 Jalen Clark-Begay      SO   22:56.4 
  4     20    800 Ric Koopee             SR   23:01.6 
  5     22    813 Eric Willie            JR   23:30.4 
  6   ( 24)   796 Steven Dallas          SO   24:27.6 
  7   ( 25)   806 Wesley Reid            SR   24:44.1 
 
  4.    88  Hopi                        (  22:58.8  1:54:53.8   4:49.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2    676 Muh-Tala Poleahla      JR   20:06.5 
  2     16    678 Anquan Qotswisiwma     SO   22:37.5 
  3     21    672 Kamren Mowa            FR   23:09.0 
  4     23    673 Daniel Pattea          FR   24:04.5 
  5     26    679 Ferrell Sekaquaptewa   FR   24:56.3 
  6   ( 27)   680 Aiden Wadsworth        FR   27:33.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Holbrook                    
           652 Ethan Nez SO,   655 Brayden Smith SO,   651 Kaiden Morris SO,   654 Jordan 
Sangster SO 
 
Window Rock                 
           743 Caleb Davis FR,   747 Mason Leo FR,   742 Jo Conrad FR 
 
Pinon                       
           702 Dontrell Redhouse SR,   696 Dante Benlite-Woody SR,   704 Ashkii Sanisya 
FR 
 
Joseph City                 
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           689 King Robinson FR,   683 Jacob Downs FR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1   584 Janessa Segay             SR Chinle             19:58.9  6:26  
    2    2   534 Peyton Parker             FR Alchesay           21:45.2  7:01  
    3    3   660 Brook Huma                SO Hopi               22:03.6  7:07  
    4    4   573 Kaitlyn Bia               JR Chinle             22:38.3  7:18  
    5    5   662 Neveah Lomaintewa         SO Hopi               22:43.1  7:19  
    6        690 Sonora Begay              SO Pinon              22:52.8  7:22  
    7        737 Aleria Reid               SO Window Rock        23:01.9  7:25  
    8    6   529 Kylie Mansfield           FR Alchesay           23:08.0  7:27  
    9        643 Hannah Nez                SO Holbrook           23:08.9  7:28  
   10        736 Tamesha Nez               JR Window Rock        23:24.0  7:32  
   11    7   782 Jocelyn Farland           JR Winslow            23:31.3  7:35  
   12    8   586 Raidanna Sutton           SO Chinle             23:39.5  7:37  
   13    9   658 Kamela Crook              SO Hopi               23:49.5  7:41  
   14   10   664 Soonwy Lomayestewa        SR Hopi               24:00.2  7:44  
   15   11   711 Nevaeh Barlow             SR Valley (Sanders)   24:00.2  7:44  
   16   12   532 Dolli Nachu               FR Alchesay           24:01.4  7:44  
   17   13   788 Anna Ortiz                FR Winslow            24:02.6  7:45  
   18   14   784 Kyleigh Hosteen           SO Winslow            24:05.7  7:46  
   19   15   718 Azavayiah Yazzie          JR Valley (Sanders)   24:21.0  7:51  
   20   16   589 Qiyanna Tsosie            SO Chinle             24:23.5  7:52  
   21        738 Lanie Roanhorse           SR Window Rock        24:37.1  7:56  
   22        730 Jade Haven                SR Window Rock        24:39.5  7:57  
   23   17   533 Kylie Ovah                SO Alchesay           24:47.5  7:59  
   24   18   567 Caitlyn Ashley            JR Chinle             25:09.9  8:06  
   25   19   785 Lilyana Jones             SO Winslow            25:31.2  8:13  
   26   20   657 Kamry Chapella            SO Hopi               26:20.2  8:29  
   27   21   781 Keilon David              SO Winslow            26:39.0  8:35  
   28   22   580 Cheyenne Littleman        JR Chinle             27:00.7  8:42  
   29   23   663 Kellee Lomayestewa        JR Hopi               27:26.0  8:50  
   30   24   520 Teliah Goseyun            JR Alchesay           27:38.1  8:54  
   31   25   569 Eshyla Begay              FR Chinle             27:48.4  8:57  
   32   26   530 Abrianna Manson           SO Alchesay           27:52.2  8:59  
   33        692 Hanka Benally             SO Pinon              28:04.6  9:03  
   34   27   527 Nitika Kessay             JR Alchesay           28:04.8  9:03  
   35        640 Demia Gonnie              JR Holbrook           28:15.1  9:06  
   36        694 Heidi Dejoelie            SO Pinon              28:20.5  9:08  
   37        681 Lacy Deets                SR Joseph City        29:00.1  9:21  
   38   28   712 Miquael Littlemen         JR Valley (Sanders)   29:15.9  9:26  
   39   29   715 Mishayla Robertson        SR Valley (Sanders)   29:52.1  9:37  
   40   30   717 Tecia Tsosie              SO Valley (Sanders)   30:25.8  9:48  
   41        634 Tilnaylia Nez             FR Greyhills          35:15.9 11:22  
   42   31   714 Shelby Nelson             SR Valley (Sanders)   36:34.8 11:47  
   43   32   713 Trinity Mitchell          JR Valley (Sanders)   39:18.3 12:40  
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                     Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    47  Chinle                      (  23:10.1  1:55:50.1   5:11.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1    584 Janessa Segay          SR   19:58.9 
  2      4    573 Kaitlyn Bia            JR   22:38.3 
  3      8    586 Raidanna Sutton        SO   23:39.5 
  4     16    589 Qiyanna Tsosie         SO   24:23.5 
  5     18    567 Caitlyn Ashley         JR   25:09.9 
  6   ( 22)   580 Cheyenne Littleman     JR   27:00.7 
  7   ( 25)   569 Eshyla Begay           FR   27:48.4 
 
  2.    47  Hopi                        (  23:47.4  1:58:56.6   4:16.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3    660 Brook Huma             SO   22:03.6 
  2      5    662 Neveah Lomaintewa      SO   22:43.1 
  3      9    658 Kamela Crook           SO   23:49.5 
  4     10    664 Soonwy Lomayestewa     SR   24:00.2 
  5     20    657 Kamry Chapella         SO   26:20.2 
  6   ( 23)   663 Kellee Lomayestewa     JR   27:26.0 
 
  3.    61  Alchesay                    (  24:16.1  2:01:20.2   5:52.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2    534 Peyton Parker          FR   21:45.2 
  2      6    529 Kylie Mansfield        FR   23:08.0 
  3     12    532 Dolli Nachu            FR   24:01.4 
  4     17    533 Kylie Ovah             SO   24:47.5 
  5     24    520 Teliah Goseyun         JR   27:38.1 
  6   ( 26)   530 Abrianna Manson        SO   27:52.2 
  7   ( 27)   527 Nitika Kessay          JR   28:04.8 
 
  4.    74  Winslow                     (  24:46.0  2:03:49.8   3:07.7) 
========================================== 
  1      7    782 Jocelyn Farland        JR   23:31.3 
  2     13    788 Anna Ortiz             FR   24:02.6 
  3     14    784 Kyleigh Hosteen        SO   24:05.7 
  4     19    785 Lilyana Jones          SO   25:31.2 
  5     21    781 Keilon David           SO   26:39.0 
 
  5.   113  Valley (Sanders)            (  27:35.0  2:17:55.0   6:25.6) 
========================================== 
  1     11    711 Nevaeh Barlow          SR   24:00.2 
  2     15    718 Azavayiah Yazzie       JR   24:21.0 
  3     28    712 Miquael Littlemen      JR   29:15.9 
  4     29    715 Mishayla Robertson     SR   29:52.1 
  5     30    717 Tecia Tsosie           SO   30:25.8 
  6   ( 31)   714 Shelby Nelson          SR   36:34.8 
  7   ( 32)   713 Trinity Mitchell       JR   39:18.3 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Pinon                       
           690 Sonora Begay SO,   692 Hanka Benally SO,   694 Heidi Dejoelie SO 
 
Window Rock                 
           737 Aleria Reid SO,   736 Tamesha Nez JR,   738 Lanie Roanhorse SR,   730 Jade 
Haven SR 
 
Holbrook                    
           643 Hannah Nez SO,   640 Demia Gonnie JR 
 
Joseph City                 
           681 Lacy Deets SR 
 
Greyhills                   
           634 Tilnaylia Nez FR 
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                           Holbrook Invitational 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/11/2024 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1   746 Bearren Kee               JR Window Rock        16:50.4  5:26  
    2        639 Benjamin Miera            SR Greyhills          17:15.9  5:34  
    3    2   656 Leyton Tom                SR Holbrook           17:29.9  5:38  
    4    3   697 Antwan Clement            SO Pinon              17:36.7  5:41  
    5    4   720 Tyethan Barney            SR Valley (Sanders)   17:46.0  5:44  
    6    5   650 Ian Masayesva             JR Holbrook           18:22.1  5:55  
    7    6   547 Yonah Beatty              SO Alchesay           18:27.5  5:57  
    8    7   668 Hunter Bahnimptewa        JR Hopi               18:28.3  5:57  
    9    8   677 Wayne Poley               SO Hopi               18:30.9  5:58  
   10    9   740 Christian Begay           FR Window Rock        18:33.9  5:59  
   11   10   612 Maverick Martin           SO Chinle             18:36.5  6:00  
   12        809 Juelz Soke                SO Winslow            18:46.2  6:03  
   13   11   647 Rylan Bia                 JR Holbrook           18:47.4  6:03  
   14   12   648 Travis Bia                JR Holbrook           18:58.5  6:07  
   15   13   598 Hayden Chee               JR Chinle             18:59.1  6:07  
   16   14   600 Cedric Claw               SO Chinle             19:03.7  6:09  
   17   15   686 Cory McLaws               SR Joseph City        19:04.3  6:09  
   18   16   695 Trent Begay               JR Pinon              19:13.1  6:12  
   19        810 Leandro Todacheenie       SR Winslow            19:16.1  6:13  
   20   17   669 Jimmiel Lomahoema         SR Hopi               19:21.2  6:14  
   21   18   653 William Nez               JR Holbrook           19:22.8  6:15  
   22   19   649 Devin Kinlicheenie        JR Holbrook           19:23.9  6:15  
   23   20   719 Jake Apachee              JR Valley (Sanders)   19:25.6  6:16  
   24   21   603 Damion Dedman             JR Chinle             19:28.0  6:16  
   25   22   606 Micah Hunter              JR Chinle             19:31.5  6:18  
   26   23   599 Colten Clark              FR Chinle             19:34.3  6:18  
   27   24   671 Brandon Mahkewa           SO Hopi               19:41.1  6:21  
   28   25   646 Brady Becenti             JR Holbrook           19:41.4  6:21  
   29   26   545 Max Antonio               SO Alchesay           19:53.7  6:25  
   30   27   674 James Pawisiwma           JR Hopi               19:55.7  6:25  
   31        707 Chokyi Carstens           JR Sedona Red Rock    19:58.0  6:26  
   32   28   725 Eric Slim                 SR Valley (Sanders)   19:59.4  6:27  
   33   29   670 Andre Lomaintewa          JR Hopi               20:07.7  6:29  
   34   30   744 Landyn Davis              JR Window Rock        20:19.8  6:33  
   35   31   741 Russell Begay             SR Window Rock        20:27.3  6:36  
   36   32   776 Makay Owens               FR Window Rock        20:35.9  6:38  
   37   33   552 Kyree Cheney              FR Alchesay           20:45.8  6:41  
   38   34   667 Antonio Aguilera          JR Hopi               20:47.0  6:42  
   39        792 Jayden Albert             JR Winslow            21:02.5  6:47  
   40   35   546 Yohan Beatty              SO Alchesay           21:07.4  6:48  
   41   36   688 Pharrell Pöselt          SR Joseph City        21:11.6  6:50  
   42        628 Loren Ivins               SR Dishchii Bikoh     21:20.7  6:53  
   43   37   542 Joshua Alchesay           SO Alchesay           21:37.7  6:58  
   44   38   564 Micah Yazzie              SO Alchesay           21:44.8  7:00  
   45   39   544 Nikhil Anderson           JR Alchesay           21:46.7  7:01  
   46   40   701 Ty Klah                   FR Pinon              21:50.6  7:02  
   47   41   619 Hayden Terrell            SO Chinle             22:08.0  7:08  
   48   42   721 Kyle Francis              SR Valley (Sanders)   22:10.2  7:09  
   49   43   745 Eli Hadley                JR Window Rock        22:11.0  7:09  
   50   44   777 Terence Stewart           SR Window Rock        22:19.5  7:12  
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Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   45   703 Wilson Sanchez            SO Pinon              22:34.4  7:16  
   52   46   724 Braydan Martinez          JR Valley (Sanders)   22:45.8  7:20  
   53   47   722 Jacob Gene                FR Valley (Sanders)   22:55.4  7:23  
   54        635 Deswood Edison            JR Greyhills          23:03.3  7:26  
   55   48   705 Havinn Sombrero           FR Pinon              23:08.2  7:27  
   56   49   684 Noah Edwards              SO Joseph City        23:15.8  7:30  
   57   50   682 Brayden Bushman           FR Joseph City        23:30.4  7:34  
   58   51   687 Jimmy McLaws              SO Joseph City        23:33.2  7:35  
   59        636 Quintin Edison            SR Greyhills          24:30.9  7:54  
   60        638 McKye Leslie              SR Greyhills          24:59.4  8:03  
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    48  Holbrook                    (  18:36.2  1:33:00.7   1:52.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2    656 Leyton Tom             SR   17:29.9 
  2      5    650 Ian Masayesva          JR   18:22.1 
  3     11    647 Rylan Bia              JR   18:47.4 
  4     12    648 Travis Bia             JR   18:58.5 
  5     18    653 William Nez            JR   19:22.8 
  6   ( 19)   649 Devin Kinlicheenie     JR   19:23.9 
  7   ( 25)   646 Brady Becenti          JR   19:41.4 
 
  2.    80  Chinle                      (  19:07.8  1:35:38.8   0:55.0) 
========================================== 
  1     10    612 Maverick Martin        SO   18:36.5 
  2     13    598 Hayden Chee            JR   18:59.1 
  3     14    600 Cedric Claw            SO   19:03.7 
  4     21    603 Damion Dedman          JR   19:28.0 
  5     22    606 Micah Hunter           JR   19:31.5 
  6   ( 23)   599 Colten Clark           FR   19:34.3 
  7   ( 41)   619 Hayden Terrell         SO   22:08.0 
 
  3.    83  Hopi                        (  19:11.5  1:35:57.2   1:27.4) 
========================================== 
  1      7    668 Hunter Bahnimptewa     JR   18:28.3 
  2      8    677 Wayne Poley            SO   18:30.9 
  3     17    669 Jimmiel Lomahoema      SR   19:21.2 
  4     24    671 Brandon Mahkewa        SO   19:41.1 
  5     27    674 James Pawisiwma        JR   19:55.7 
  6   ( 29)   670 Andre Lomaintewa       JR   20:07.7 
  7   ( 34)   667 Antonio Aguilera       JR   20:47.0 
 
  4.   103  Window Rock                 (  19:21.5  1:36:47.3   3:45.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1    746 Bearren Kee            JR   16:50.4 
  2      9    740 Christian Begay        FR   18:33.9 
  3     30    744 Landyn Davis           JR   20:19.8 
  4     31    741 Russell Begay          SR   20:27.3 
  5     32    776 Makay Owens            FR   20:35.9 
  6   ( 43)   745 Eli Hadley             JR   22:11.0 
  7   ( 44)   777 Terence Stewart        SR   22:19.5 
 
  5.   137  Alchesay                    (  20:22.5  1:41:52.1   3:10.2) 
========================================== 
  1      6    547 Yonah Beatty           SO   18:27.5 
  2     26    545 Max Antonio            SO   19:53.7 
  3     33    552 Kyree Cheney           FR   20:45.8 
  4     35    546 Yohan Beatty           SO   21:07.4 
  5     37    542 Joshua Alchesay        SO   21:37.7 
  6   ( 38)   564 Micah Yazzie           SO   21:44.8 
  7   ( 39)   544 Nikhil Anderson        JR   21:46.7 
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                      Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   140  Valley (Sanders)            (  20:25.4  1:42:07.0   4:59.8) 
========================================== 
  1      4    720 Tyethan Barney         SR   17:46.0 
  2     20    719 Jake Apachee           JR   19:25.6 
  3     28    725 Eric Slim              SR   19:59.4 
  4     42    721 Kyle Francis           SR   22:10.2 
  5     46    724 Braydan Martinez       JR   22:45.8 
  6   ( 47)   722 Jacob Gene             FR   22:55.4 
 
  7.   152  Pinon                       (  20:52.6  1:44:23.0   5:31.5) 
========================================== 
  1      3    697 Antwan Clement         SO   17:36.7 
  2     16    695 Trent Begay            JR   19:13.1 
  3     40    701 Ty Klah                FR   21:50.6 
  4     45    703 Wilson Sanchez         SO   22:34.4 
  5     48    705 Havinn Sombrero        FR   23:08.2 
 
  8.   201  Joseph City                 (  22:07.1  1:50:35.3   4:28.9) 
========================================== 
  1     15    686 Cory McLaws            SR   19:04.3 
  2     36    688 Pharrell Pöselt       SR   21:11.6 
  3     49    684 Noah Edwards           SO   23:15.8 
  4     50    682 Brayden Bushman        FR   23:30.4 
  5     51    687 Jimmy McLaws           SO   23:33.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Greyhills                   
           639 Benjamin Miera SR,   635 Deswood Edison JR,   636 Quintin Edison SR,   638 
McKye Leslie SR 
 
Winslow                     
           809 Juelz Soke SO,   810 Leandro Todacheenie SR,   792 Jayden Albert JR 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
           707 Chokyi Carstens JR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
           628 Loren Ivins SR 


